EVERWIN VIDHYASHRAM STD:I
SCHEDULE FOR PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -3
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Time Table

Date Day Subject
11.12.2019 | Wednesday Pre PA3 Contest
12.12.2019 Thursday Working Day
13.12.2019 Friday English
16.12.2019 Monday L2-(Tamil/ Hindi)
17.12.2019 Tuesday English — Read/Reci/Dict
18.12.2019 | Wednesday Maths
19.12.2019 Thursday L3- (Hindi / Tamil)
20.12.2019 Friday L2 — Read/ Reci/ Dict

NOTE:

* Pre PA3 Contest will be conducted on 11.12.2019 (Wednesday).
*11.12.2019 (Wednesday) to 20.12.2019 (Friday) will be Full Working Days.
* December Holidays will be from 21.12.2019 (Saturday) to 01.01.2020

(Wednesday)
* School Reopens on 02.01.2020 (Thursday)
Portions
Enalish Ln.5 Circle Book Pg.no.61, Ln.6 - Our Tree, Ln.7- Sundari,
nglis . .
g Ln.8 The tiger and the mosquito. (Refer C.W)
Is or Are — Pg. no. 41, Sensible sentences —Pg. no. 42, 43, 44,
Grammar 45, “And”, Comma, - Pg. no. 46, 47, 48, 49, Has/ Have — pg.
no.,50, 51, 52, Joining sentences using “But” —Pg. no 53, 54.
Composition Agriculture, Tenses, Conjunction (Q&A) (Refer C.W)
Reading Ln — 3 Swans and Swallow Tails. (Story book pg. no-3)
Dictation Ln.7 Sundari (Refer C.W), Ln.6 Our Tree (Refer C.W)
Recitation A Kite (Refer Book Pg. no. 77).
Subtraction, Zero Concept, One concept, Same humber,
Simple Subtraction concept,(2d- 1d) concept, (2d -2d)
concept, Measurement, Time, Numerals [501- 700], Missing
Numbers [501 -700], Ascending & Descending Order [51 -
Maths

100], Tables 4 and 5, Skip Counting by 4’s and 5’s,
Comparison of Numbers [51 -100] , Number Names

[51 — 80]. [Refer C.W and Work Book, Textbook]
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